

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B.Civil Writ Petition No. 18743 / 2015

Smt Naseem Nigar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Dinesh Bishnoi

For Respondent(s) : Mr.Saurabh Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.N. BHANDARI

Order

10/02/2017

It is stated that affidavit has been filed as per the direction of this Court dated 30th January, 2017.

In view of above, Registry is directed to place affidavit on record and list this case on 17th February, 2017. Till the next date, interim order shall remain in force.

(M.N. BHANDARI)J.

Preeti, PA/46

सत्यमेव जयते