

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN BENCH AT
JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18743 / 2015

Smt Naseem Nigar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dinesh Bishnoi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALOK SHARMA

Order

06/09/2017

Application for early hearing is allowed for the reasons mentioned therein.

Registry is directed to list the matter on 7.11.2017, as prayed.

(ALOK SHARMA) J.

Dk



सत्यमेव जयते