

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18743/2015

Smt Naseem Nigar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vinod Pathak for Mr. Amol Vyas
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Tarun Verma for Mr. Anuroop Singhi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

07/02/2023

List the matter along with CW No. 5915/2017 and 7116/2017, after two weeks, as prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

Pooja /83