

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18743/2015

Smt Naseem Nigar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5915/2017

Gajendra Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7116/2017

Smt Dipti Gupta

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Urban Develop An Housing Deptors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Amol Vyas

For Respondent(s) : None

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

29/04/2026

None present on behalf of the respondents.

Pleadings are completed.

List these matters on 15.05.2026 in the supplementary
cause list.

(SAMEER JAIN),J